
l(ls -66 r1

VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND

BINDING WORKS
I.S85, GENERAL BAZAR' SECUNDRABAD HYdETAbAd,

Telangana 500003

GSTII{ : 36AUZPP4U491 zs

Mobile : 9966518678

Email : venkatramana.bindingworks@gmail.com

PAN Number : AUZPP4644C

BILL TO

Modi Housing Pdvate Limited

5 4187 3 and 4,2nd floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,

Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500003

GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO

PAN Number : AADCM5906D

Place of Supply : Telangana

SHIP TO

Modi Housing Private Limited

5 4187 3 and 4,2fid floot Soham Mansion, M G Road,

Secunderabad, Hyderabad,Telangana, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500003

TAX INVOICE

lnvoice No.

lnvoice Date

PO DATE:

P.O. No.

QTY.

20 PCS

1O PKT

100 PCS

5 PCS

40 PCS

1O PCS

60 PCS

60 PCS

20 PCS

75-26n43

20t0212026

14tou2026

20260214015

AMOUNT

283.2

500

826

236

1,416

271.4

212.4

21?.4

354

s.No.

1

7

3

4

5

6

7

I

9

mils
SCRIBBLING PAD NO5

SHARPNER

STAPLER PIN

STAPLER NO]O

STICKY NOTES 3*3

WHITENER

BALI PEN

BALL PEN BLUE

PERMANENT MARKER

HSN

4821

8213

7317

8472

48?1

9609

9609

9608

9609

RAIE

12

50

7

40

30

23

3

3

15

TAX

43.2
(18%)

0
(01)

126
081)

36
(18L)

2't6
(18%)

41.4
(18%)

32.4
(r8%)

32.4
08%)

54
08%)

SUBTOTAL

BANK DETAILS

NamE: VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY
AND BINDING WORKS

c0s80000069
069100109102

Cosmos CGoperative
ROAD SECUNDERABAD

Total Amount { 4,311

Received Amount

Total Amount (in words)

Four Thousand Three Hundred Eleven Rupees

for
ARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING

? 581.4 t 4,311.4

TBMS AIID CONDITIONS

MSME NO: UDYAM-TS{2{273269
Registered as MSME enterprises and amount
should be settled within 4sdays from the date of
issue of the bill
1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or
exchanged
2. lnterest @2% PM lf not paid within 3odays
lime subiect to Secundrabad iurisdiction.

1 3,730
< 290.7
< 290.7

-?0.4

IFSC Code:

Account No:

Bank
t

4.,\0rcry

DI:Ilnwald No:

No:NRM
Sigu

1vqr,L6 q.tW

INw

WORKS

Taxable Amount
CGST @9%
sGSr @9%
Round Off

{0


