

1615-0011

VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING WORKS

1-5-85, GENERAL BAZAR, SECUNDRABAD, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500003

GSTIN : 36AUZPP4644C1Z5

Mobile : 9966518678

Email : venkatramana.bindingworks@gmail.com

PAN Number : AUZPP4644C

TAX INVOICE

ORIGINAL

Invoice No. : 25-26/743
 Invoice Date : 20/02/2026
 PO DATE: : 14/02/2026
 P.O. No. : 20260214015

BILL TO**Modi Housing Private Limited**

5 4 187 3 and 4, 2nd floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500003

GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

PAN Number : AADCM5906D

Place of Supply : Telangana

SHIP TO**Modi Housing Private Limited**

5 4 187 3 and 4, 2nd floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500003

S.NO.	ITEMS	HSN	QTY.	RATE	TAX	AMOUNT
1	SCRIBBLING PAD NO5	4821	20 PCS	12	43.2 (18%)	283.2
2	SHARPNER	8213	10 PKT	50	0 (0%)	500
3	STAPLER PIN	7317	100 PCS	7	126 (18%)	826
4	STAPLER NO10	8472	5 PCS	40	36 (18%)	236
5	STICKY NOTES 3*3	4821	40 PCS	30	216 (18%)	1,416
6	WHITENER	9609	10 PCS	23	41.4 (18%)	271.4
7	BALL PEN	9609	60 PCS	3	32.4 (18%)	212.4
8	BALL PEN BLUE	9608	60 PCS	3	32.4 (18%)	212.4
9	PERMANENT MARKER	9609	20 PCS	15	54 (18%)	354
SUBTOTAL					₹ 581.4	₹ 4,311.4

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

MSME NO: UDYAM-TS-02-0273269
 Registered as MSME enterprises and amount should be settled within 45days from the date of issue of the bill

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged
2. Interest @2% P.M If not paid within 30days time subject to Secunderabad jurisdiction.

Taxable Amount ₹ 3,730
 CGST @9% ₹ 290.7
 SGST @9% ₹ 290.7
 Round Off - ₹ 0.4

Total Amount ₹ 4,311

Received Amount ₹ 0

Total Amount (in words)

Four Thousand Three Hundred Eleven Rupees

BANK DETAILS

Name: VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING WORKS

IFSC Code: COSB0000069

Account No: 069100109102

Bank: Cosmos Co-operative Bank, M G ROAD SECUNDRABAD

INWARD	
Inward No: 1615	Dt: 20/2/26
MRN No:	Dt:
Received By: 20260220011	Sign: Sij
MHPL-GV	



Authorised Signature for
 VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING
 WORKS

9246364748